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Important Dates 2021
TERM DATES (for students)

	Semester One


	

	Term 1
	Monday 1 February  - Thursday 1 April

	Term 2

	Monday 19 April      - Friday 2 July

	Semester Two


	

	Term 3
	Tuesday 20 July       - Friday 24 September

	Term 4
	Tuesday 12 October - Thursday 16 December


SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS (for staff) - Proposed
School Development Days (students do not attend) for 2021 are as follows.
	Term 1


	Wednesday 27 January -  school office open

Thursday 28 January

Friday 29 January

	Term 2


	Friday 23 April


	Term 3


	Monday 19 July



	Term 4


	Monday 11 October

Friday 17 December


Note:
 Changes to these dates may occur as determined by the Rosalie Primary School Board

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021
NB Dates marked in blue occur during the school holidays.

	New Year’s Day
	Friday 1 January

	Australia Day
	Tuesday 26 January

	Labour Day
	Monday 1 March

	Good Friday
	Friday 2 April

	Easter Monday
	Monday 5 April

	Anzac Day
	Monday 26 April

	WA Day
	Monday 7 June

	Queen’s Birthday
	Monday 27 September

	Christmas Day
	Saturday 25 December

	Boxing Day
	Sunday 26 December

	Christmas Day Public Holiday
	Monday 27 December

	Boxing Day Public Holiday
	Tuesday 28 December
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